
OVERALL 
POSITION 

TIME BIB Firstname Lastname Gender Gender 
Position 

AgeCat AgeCat 
Position

ClubName

1 1:00:10 52 Gav Pritchard M 1 M40 1 Lonely Goat RC

2 1:03:56 66 Roger Teasedale M 2 M40 2 DORSET DODDLERS RC

3 1:04:01 53 Neil Sexton M 3 M40 3 Poole Runners

4 1:04:32 32 Damian Hayward M 4 M50 1 Royal manor of Portland AC

5 1:05:01 80 Nick Reynolds M 5 M40 4 DORSET DODDLERS RC

6 1:05:19 40 Charlie Lawson M 6 Egdon Heath Harriers

7 1:08:48 9 Daniel Bibby M 7 MU21 1 Royal Manor Of Portland AC

8 1:09:02 64 Marc Ujvari M 8 Poole AC

9 1:09:15 2 David Andrewartha M 9 PB Running Club

10 1:09:59 81 Adam Foote M 10 Egdon Heath Harriers 

11 1:10:17 17 Sarah Conway F 1 Birchfield Harriers

12 1:10:28 8 Martyn Bell M 11 Egdon Heath Harriers

13 1:10:34 26 Leon Gates M 12 M40 5 Royal Manor Of Portland AC

14 1:10:58 35 Andrew Jardine M 13 Egdon Heath Harriers

15 1:11:43 20 Rob Deakin M 14 Birchfield Harriers

16 1:11:47 68 Anna Wiles F 2 Royal Manor Of Portland AC

17 1:11:58 58 Frank Suter M 15 M40 6 Nuffield Health Yeovil

18 1:12:13 28 Hugh Gurney M 16 M40 7

19 1:12:56 59 Mark Sutherland M 17

20 1:13:05 3 Kevin Ansell M 18 M40 8 Egdon Heath Harriers

21 1:13:17 4 Matthew Bacon M 19 M40 9 Royal Manor Of Portland AC

22 1:15:06 54 Gary Stickley M 20 M40 10 Yeovil Town RRC

23 1:16:47 42 Dave Lindsay M 21 M50 2 Lonely Goat RC

24 1:17:11 16 Richard Collins M 22 M50 3 Lochaber Athletic Club

25 1:17:46 46 Hannah Martyn F 3 Egdon Heath Harriers

26 1:17:48 69 Nick Willis M 23 M40 11 Lonely Goat RC

27 1:18:37 67 Mark Webb M 24 Royal Manor Of Portland AC

28 1:19:27 10 Lee Bradley M 25 M50 4

29 1:19:34 34 James Hutt M 26 Yeovil Town RRC

30 1:20:00 37 Rob Jones M 27 M40 12 Yeovil Town RRC

31 1:21:02 55 Adam Stone M 28 M40 13

32 1:22:25 6 Jonathon Bayliff M 29 M60 1

33 1:22:30 29 Jamie Hadwin M 30

34 1:22:33 14 Richard Clayton M 31 M50 5 Yeovil Town RRC

35 1:22:51 79 Casper Harvey M 32 Yeovil Town Road Running Club

36 1:23:12 11 Mark Brown M 33 M50 6 Royal Manor Of Portland AC

37 1:23:50 41 Liz Lewis F 4 F40 1 Royal Manor Of Portland AC

38 1:24:51 33 David Heath M 34 M60 2 Poole Runners

39 1:25:17 76 Debbie Cain F 5 F50 1 Royal Manor of Portland AC

40 1:25:17 75 Julian Stout M 35 M50 7 Royal Manor of Portland AC

41 1:25:55 61 Warren Taylor M 36 M50 8 Royal Manor Of Portland AC

42 1:26:31 62 Michael Tizard M 37 M50 9 Royal Manor Of Portland AC

43 1:26:50 70 Richard Wootten M 38 Royal Manor Of Portland AC

44 1:27:26 72 Chris Scriven M 39 M40 14

45 1:28:09 56 Trevor Stow M 40 M40 15 Lonely Goat RC

46 1:29:58 73 Neal Michael M 41 M50 10 Littledown Harriers

47 1:30:09 49 Chris Parker M 42 Royal Manor Of Portland AC

48 1:31:08 27 Andrew Geldard M 43 Royal Manor Of Portland AC

49 1:32:47 51 Kate Perrett F 6 F40 2 Royal Manor Of Portland AC

50 1:33:33 12 Philip Carter M 44 M40 16

51 1:33:46 43 Will Louch M 45 MU21 2 Royal manor of Portland AC

52 1:33:58 13 Stephen Clarke M 46 M60 3 Royal Manor Of Portland AC

53 1:35:28 15 Anthony Clewes M 47 M50 11 Littledown Harriers

54 1:35:30 82 Dave Hall M 48

55 1:36:28 31 Chloe Haylock F 7 Royal Manor Of Portland AC

56 1:37:50 77 Pete Brown M 49 M60 4

57 1:38:05 7 Adelaide Beard F 8 FU21 1 Royal Manor Of Portland AC

58 1:39:05 47 Kevin Mclatchie M 50

59 1:39:11 23 Graham Foster M 51 Egdon Heath Harriers

60 1:39:12 45 Kev Manning M 52 M40 17

61 1:44:50 78 Paul Griffin M 53 M40 18 Royal Manor of Portland AC

61 1:41:51 38 Jon Laker M 54 M50 12

63 1:46:00 39 Corrine Laker F 9 F50 2

64 1:47:07 44 Sarah Manning F 10 F40 3

65 1:47:40 57 David Stuart M 55 M60 5

66 1:50:28 25 Sandra Fowles F 11 F40 4 DORSET DODDLERS RC

67 1:50:28 24 Jane Fowles F 12 F40 5 DORSET DODDLERS RC

68 1:50:28 18 Kim Crane F 13 DORSET DODDLERS RC

69 2:12:31 74 Christopher Hayman M 56 M50 13 Egdon Heath Harriers

70 2:12:59 63 Helen Treacher F 14 F50 3 Royal Manor Of Portland AC

DNF 71 Sherrill Batty F F50 Royal Manor of Portland AC

DNS 22 Emma Elliott F F40 Dorchester RIOT

DNS 50 Michael Paulley M M50 Dorchester RIOT

DNS 48 Serena Orchard F F40 DORSET DODDLERS RC

DNS 5 Jason Bailey M M50 Lonely Goat RC

DNS 19 Paul Currah M Poole Runners

DNS 30 Shayne Hassall M M50 Royal Manor Of Portland AC

DNS 60 Liam Sutherland M Royal Manor Of Portland AC

DNS 36 Matt Jones M UKRunChat Running Club

DNS 65 Colleen Waller F

DNS 1 nick Anderson M M40

DNS 21 Andrew Dumbrell M



1st Male Gav Pritchard 1:00:10 Lonely Goat RC

2nd Male Roger Teasedale 1:03:56 DORSET DODDLERS RC

3rd Male Neil Sexton 1:04:01 Poole Runners

1st Female Sarah Conway 1:10:17 Birchfield Harriers

2nd Female Anna Wiles 1:11:47 Royal manor of Portland AC

3rd Female Hannah Martyn 1:17:46 Egdon Heath Harriers

U21 Daniel Bibby 1:08:48 Royal Manor Of Portland AC
U21 Adelaide Beard 1:38:05 Royal Manor Of Portland AC

M40 Gav Pritchard 1:00:10 Lonely Goat RC
F40 Liz Lewis 1:23:50 Royal Manor Of Portland AC

M50 Damian Hayward 1:04:32 Royal manor of Portland AC
F50 Debbie Cain 1:25:17 Royal Manor of Portland AC

M60 Jonathon Bayliff 1:22:25

1st Male RMPAC Damian Hayward 1:04:32 Royal manor of Portland AC
1st Female RMPAC Anna Wiles 1:11:47 Royal manor of Portland AC

1st Male Portland 
Resident 

Mark Sutherland 1:12:56

1st Male Team Charlie Lawson 1:05:19 Egdon Heath Harriers
Adam Foote 1:09:59 Egdon Heath Harriers
Martyn Bell 1:10:28 Egdon Heath Harriers
Andrew Jardine 1:10:58 Egdon Heath Harriers

1st Female Team Anna Wiles 1:11:47 Royal manor of Portland AC
Liz Lewis 1:23:50 Royal manor of Portland AC
Debbie Cain 1:25:17 Royal manor of Portland AC
Kate Perrett 1:32:47 Royal manor of Portland AC


